
WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST

8:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM
CVLCC

3pm - 5:15pm

CVLCC

3pm - 5:15pm

CVLCC

3pm - 5:15pm

CVLCC

3pm - 5:15pm

CVLCC

3pm - 5:15pm

CVLCC

3pm - 5:15pm

CVLCC

3pm - 5:15pm

CVLCC

3pm - 5:15pm

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

*PLEASE NOTE: ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.* Effective April 1st

Youth Sports

515p - Close

Youth Sports

515p - Close

Youth Sports

8a - Close

Facility Closed

@

11:30am

Important Dates/Information:
(Not shown directly on schedule)

- Spring Youth Sports 2024: Our Winter 2024 sports leagues begins the week of April 1st. Please stop by the 

front desk for more information or contact Coach Mike at mvalle@ymcasd.org

- Arena Ribbon Cutting!: Sunday, April 28th @ 10:30AM. Please join us for our grand opening of our soccer 

arena! San Diego Wave, PNC Bank & Border View YMCA will be hosting a ribbon cutting ceremony for the 

community to come and celebrate!

Facility Closed

on

Sunday's

Facility Closed

on

Friday's

Facility Closed

12:00P - 4:00P

Pickle Ball

8am - 12pm

Pickle Ball

8am - 12pm

Pickle Ball

8am - 12pm
Youth Sports

8a - Close

Open Play

5:15p - Close

Youth Sports

515p - Close

Youth Sports

515p - Close

Pickle Ball: Open play for pickle ball beginners and enthusiast alike

BORDER VIEW YMCA GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Open Play

5:15pm - 6:45p

CVLCC: Private league, practice or games

Youth Sports: YMCA Youth sports leagues, practice or games

*Ages 12 & under must be accompanied by an adult at ALL TIMES.

*Ages 13+ are allowed to use the courts during open play without an adult present.

Open Play

8am - 12pm

Open Play: Families are welcome to use courts (ALL Ages)

Facility Closed

12:00P - 4:00P

Facility Closed

12:00P - 4:00P

Facility Closed

12:00P - 4:00P

Youth Sports

515p - Close

Youth Sports

515p - Close

Open Play

8am - 12pm

Open Play

8am - 12pm

Open Play

8am - 12pm

Pickle Ball

8am - 12pm

Youth Sports

6:45p - Close


