BORDER VIEW YMCA GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

	MONDAY			TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY			THURSDAY			FRIDAY		SAT	SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
	WEST	EAST		WEST	EAST		WEST	EAST		WEST	EAST		WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST		WEST	EAST
8:00AM 10:00AM	Open Play	Open Play		Pickle Ball	Pickle Ball		Open Play	Open Play		Pickle Ball	Pickle Ball								
11:00AM	8am - 12pm	8am - 12pm		8am - 12pm	8am - 12pm		8am - 12pm	8am - 12pm		8am - 12pm	8am - 12pm				Youth Sports 8a - Close	Youth Sports 8a - Close			
12:00PM																			
1:00PM	PPM Facility Closed			Facility Closed			Facility Closed			Facility Closed									
2:00PM	12:00P - 4:00P			12:00P - 4:00P			12:00P - 4:00P			12:00P - 4:00P			Facility (Facility	
3:00PM													or Frida					or Sund	
4:00PM	CVLCC 3pm - 5:15pm	CVLCC 3pm - 5:15pm	£	CVLCC 3pm - 5:15pm	CVLCC 3pm - 5:15pm		CVLCC 3pm - 5:15pm	CVLCC 3pm - 5:15pm		CVLCC 3pm - 5:15pm	CVLCC 3pm - 5:15pm			, -	Facility Closed @				, -
5:00PM							Open Play								11:	30am			
6:00PM	Youth Sports			Youth Sports	Youth Sports		5:15pm - 6:45p	Open Play		Youth Sports	Youth Sports								
7:00PM	515p - Close	515p - Close		515p - Close	515p - Close		Youth Sports	5:15p - Close		515p - Close	515p - Close								
8:00PM							6:45p - Close												

PLEASE NOTE: ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Effective April 1st

Open Play: Families are welcome to use courts (ALL Ages)

Pickle Ball: Open play for pickle ball beginners and enthusiast alike

CVLCC: Private league, practice or games

Youth Sports: YMCA Youth sports leagues, practice or games

*Ages 12 & under must be accompanied by an adult at ALL TIMES.

Important Dates/Information:

(Not shown directly on schedule)

- Spring Youth Sports 2024: Our Winter 2024 sports leagues begins the week of April 1st. Please stop by the front desk for more information or contact Coach Mike at mvalle@ymcasd.org
- Arena Ribbon Cutting!: Sunday, April 28th @ 10:30AM. Please join us for our grand opening of our soccer arena! San Diego Wave, PNC Bank & Border View YMCA will be hosting a ribbon cutting ceremony for the community to come and celebrate!

^{*}Ages 13+ are allowed to use the courts during open play without an adult present.